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Epreuve CROSS DUATHLON 6/9 ans

Place Doss. Prénom NOM M/F Cat. Club Temps Ecart
0001 101 AURICK Baptiste M(1.) POM(1.) Hermitage Tournonais Triathlon  00:07:07 -

0002 137 VERMEULEN Milo M(2.) POM(2.) Fontanil Triathlon 00:07:09 +0:02
0003 130 POMEON Benjamin M(3.) POM(3.) Team Vaillantas 00:07:25 +0:18
0004 103 BERNARD Albin M (4.) POM (4.) Valence Triathlon 00:07:45 +0:38
0005 106  BOSC Lucas M (5.) POM(5) Hermitage Tournonais Triathlon  00:07:51 +0:44
0006 126  PERIOL Lilou F(1.) POF(1) Annonay Triathlon 00:07:54 +0:47
0007 133  TERRAS Corentin M(6.) POM(6.) Hermitage Tournonais Triathlon  00:07:54 +0:47
0008 111 BRILLARD Aimé M(7.) POM (7)) Tri07 Privas 00:07:58 +0:51
0009 113  CARBONNIER Timothée M(8.) POM(8.) Tri07 Privas 00:07:59 +0:52
0010 123 JAN REUSS Marie F(2.) POF (2.)  Valence Triathlon 00:08:00 +0:53
0011 104  BIEBER Manoe M) MPM(1.) Tri07 00:08:01 +0:54
0012 136  VERITA Maélys F(3.) POF(3.) Triathlon Romamais Peageois Trp 00:08:03 +0:56
0013 112  BRUYERE JOUMARD Lucile F(4.) POF(4.) Fontanil Triathlon 00:08:06 +0:59
0014 129 POMEON Baptiste M (10.) MPM (2.) Team Vaillantas 00:08:15 +1:08
0015 102 BAKARIAGRAASYellana F(5) MPF(1.) Triathlon Valence 00:08:27 +1:20
0016 134 VALETTE Quentin M (11.) POM(9) 00:08:31 +1:24
0017 108  BOURREL Maxime M (12.) POM (10.) Valence Triathlon 00:08:34 +1:27
0018 131 REISS Adelheid F (6.) POF (5.)  Fontanil Triathlon 00:08:42 +1:35
0019 125  JURDIC Loevan M (13.) POM (11.) Annonay Triathlon 00:08:51 +1:44
0020 135  VAURE Johan M (14.) MPM (3.) 00:08:53 +1:46
0021 107  BOUILLET Louise F(7) POF(6.) 00:09:08 +2:01
0022 124 JOUFFRET Jules M (15.) MPM (4.) Cruas Triathlon 00:09:14 +2:07
0023 132  RIQUELME Antonin M (16.) POM (12.) Hermitage Tournonais Triathlon ~ 00:09:15 +2:08
0024 117  EGLAINE Maélys F(8.) POF(7.) Hermitage Tournonais Triathlon = 00:09:34 +2:27
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Place Doss.

0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034

110
128
120
122
116
121
118
105
119
114

Prénom NOM
BOUVIER Jude
POINAS CHIROUZE Axel
GRANDJEAN Faustin
JAN REUSS Alexandre
DIDIER Alice
GUIRONNET Jules
FERNANDEZ LIMA Thea
BILLON Nalia
GOUNON Evans
CHAUMONT Thais

M/F
M (17.)
M (18)
M (19.)
M (20.)
F(9.)
M (21)
F (10.)
F(11)
M (22.)
F(12)

Cat.
MPM (5.)
MPM (6.)
MPM (7.)
MPM (8.)
MPF (2.)
MPM (9.)
POF (8.)
MPF (3.)
POM (13.)
MPF (4.)
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Club
Cruas Triathlon
Hermitage Tournonais Triathlon
Tri07 Privas Triathlon
Valence Triathlon
Hermitage Tournonais Triathlon

Hermitage Tournonais Triathlon
Hermitage Tournonais Triathlon

Temps Ecart|

00:10:02
00:10:16
00:10:22
00:10:30
00:10:36
00:10:41
00:10:42
00:10:53
00:12:16
00:15:34

+2:55
+3:09
+3:15
+3:23
+3:29
+3:34
+3:35
+3:46
+5:.09
+8:27
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